

Member Newsletter

Vol. 14 | October 31, 2023

Congratulations to Our Winners

We are thrilled to finally announce the names of Cosmetologists Unite's competition winners! Congratulations to the talented cosmetologists who participated in this exciting event. We applaud your dedication, creativity, and passion for our great beauty industry truly!





Member Newsletter

Vol. 14 | October 31, 2023

Safeguarding Cosmetology Standards in NB

The Cosmetology Association of New Brunswick ensures that regulated services in New Brunswick are offered to the public safely and conscious of health by:



- Managing licensing requirements. This means ensuring that practising cosmetologists in NB have proper training and knowledge and are operating in hygienic environments.
 - We oversee training and facilitate exams for cosmetologists entering the industry.
 - We work with cosmetologists entering New Brunswick to ensure compliance with our provincial certification and public health standards.
 - We perform inspections on salons/spas for health and safety.
 - We enforce compliance with the regulations and licensing requirements.
- The CANB also maintains the legislation and regulations to ensure they are current and relevant.

In addition to fulfilling our legal requirements as a self-regulating body in New Brunswick, the CANB supports members by sharing best-business practices, creating a community of practitioners, celebrating the industry and sharing stories of success. The CANB also advocates to the government on an as-needed basis on decisions that might impact the industry.

How to Reach Us

Office: 220 Whiting Road, Fredericton, NB Telephone: (506) 458-8087 Toll-Free: 1 (800) 561-8087 (NB Only) Fax: (506) 458-1354 Email: generalinfo@canb.ca